
Get a head start on college applications and essays!
During the 10-hour (4 days, 2.5 hours per day) APPLY NOW! Boot Camp, each student will be guided through: 

•	 The Common Application® and ApplyTexas® application
•	 The development of two college essays, including initial revisions and editing. Additional editing may be required 

after the conclusion of the seminar to further refine or adapt essays
•	 An edited personal resume and activity list to be used with college applications

Boot camps are fast-paced group events for 12th graders. Because essays will have to be written and edited by each 
student in a short period of time, we recommend this event for students who already possess good writing skills and 
who can produce a draft within time constraints. 

PLEASE NOTE: Your non-refundable payment is required to reserve your spot. A laptop computer is required for 
participation. 

IN-PERSON SESSIONS:
The health and safety of our students and staff is our top priority. Sessions are limited to 15 students, and we will 
hold in-person meetings in our largest rooms for maximum spacing between students. We ask that students wear 
masks, follow handwashing guidelines, and refrain from attending if they aren’t feeling well.

ONLINE SESSIONS:
This session will be hosted in a secure Zoom meeting room. Students will have individual conferences to discuss 
their work using virtual breakout rooms.

SESSION 4: COPPELL
4:00 - 6:30 pm
Monday, July 12
Wednesday, July 14
Friday, July 16
Monday, July 19

SESSION 5: FRISCO
4:00 - 6:30 pm
Wednesday, July 21
Friday, July 23
Monday, July 26
Wednesday, July 28

SESSION 6: ONLINE
2:00 - 4:30 pm
Friday, July 30
Monday, August 2
Wednesday, August 4
Friday, August 6

Interested in attending one of our ApplyNOW! Boot Camps, but don’t see a session that fits your schedule? 
Call us and let us know! We’re currently evaluating our next round of boot camps. We’ll be happy to add your name to 
our wait list and notify you as soon as the next schedule is available.

Enroll today! $749
KDCollegePrep.com/boot-camp • Coppell (972) 906-8825 
Flower Mound (214) 285-3500 • Frisco (469) 242-0860 • Plano (972) 867-6544 

REMAINING SUMMER 2021 SESSIONS


